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FUNKO PRODUCTS 
Toll  800-556-1669
Tel 510-629-4377
Fax 510-903-4227

WHEEL ACCESSORIES
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Guarant ee: 
We guarantee all of its items sold to be free of defect in material and workmanship for a 

period of 1 year from the date of the invoice. 

  New Account s: 
          Requirement: Information sheets must be completed with Business License and 

Tax-ID included. All new accounts must provide company information to us prior to 
shipment of the first order. California requires a Re-seller 's permit form filled out. 

  Pr icing and Order ing Guidelines: 
Order quantity must be purchased in increments of Inner or Master box only.

   Bill ing Term s: 

 Credit cards , Venmo/Zelle and Wire Transfer , Net 30 days. Upon credit approval, all 
invoices will be billed "Net 30 Days" from date of invoice, not date of merchandise 

received. Any unpaid invoice after 30 days will be subject to a 1-1.5% monthly interest 
charge.

 

  Freight  Policy: 
Requirements for free shipping: 

$1500 California only

$1800 or more to the West coast  

$2500 or more to Central states  

 $3000 or more to the East coast 

  Dam age In Transit  It em s: 
Our responsibility ends when shipments are signed for in good condition when 

delivered by the carrier. Claims for merchandise lost or damaged in transit must be 
made with the carrier. We will supply customer with all shipping data.      Please note: All 

claims usually take 30-60 days to be processed. 

Ret urn of  Goods 
We will not accept any returns without prior written authorization. All returns must be 
shipped PREPAID to our warehouse and must include purchase date, invoice number 

and our RGA number. We only accept goods returned within 90 days of purchase 
received. 

Specials 
Specials may be cancelled or void without prior notice. Quantities are based on 

availability.   

Disclaim er
Prices shown are net pricing without any further discount. Prices may change without 

notice due to unforeseen cost increases of imported products, raw materials, or 
currency fluctuations. We carefully check pricing and product specifications, 

occasionally errors may occur, therefore we reserve the right to change both without 
notice. We are not responsible for customer pricing errors. 

2 0 2 5
SGI  

info@funkoproducts.com

1423 Broadway Ste 148 Oakland CA 94612

Tel Toll-Free  800-556-1669 , Tel 510-629-4377, Fax  510-903-4227
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is a leading supplier in the  af termarket wheel and accessories 
industry. With over 25 years in commercial enterprise 

experience we strive for excellence, quality and service. We are 
strong in inf lux development. We look forward to doing 

business with you . 
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* * * * ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT 

TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR 

NOTICE  DUE TO CURRENCY 

FLUCTUATION, PRICES 

AND/OR UNFORESEEN 

ECONOMIC 

CIRCUMSTANCES.* * * *

WE CHARGE 3% FOR CREDIT CARD 
TRANSACTIONS
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PART NO. THREAD UNIT BX COST 

A-BXLB12 1/2 30/300 $.50

A-BXL916 9/16 30/300 $.50

A-BXL1450 14X1.50 30/300 $.50

A-BXL1420 14X2.00 30/300 $.50

OEM LUG NUTS/ ACORN LUG NUTS

PART NO. THREAD UNIT BX COST 

A-LNL14503 14X1.50 50/500 $.46

A-LNL14203 14X2.00 50/500 $.46

A-LNL916 9/16 50/500 $.46

D OD GE OEM  LUG N UT LON G

PART NO. THREAD UNIT BX COST 

A-DBA916 9/16 20/200 $.95

A-DBA1450 14X1.50 20/200 $.95

PART NO. THREAD UNIT BX COST 

A-DBAB916 9/16 20/200 $.95

A-DBAB1450 14X1.50 20/200 $.95

D OD GE OEM  LUG N UT BLACK 
LON G BULGE ACORN

PART NO. THREAD UNIT BX COST 

A-BA12 1/2 50/500 $.37

A-BA1225 12X1.25 50/500 $.37

A-BA1250 12X1.50 50/500 $.37

A-BA1450 14X1.50 50/500 $.37

BULGE ACORN  LON G XL BULGE ACORN

M ED I UM  M AG W / ATTACH ED
W ASH ER 

PART NO. THREAD UNIT BX COST 

A-MMW12 1/2 30/300 $.70

A-MMW1225 12X1.25 30/300 $.70

A-MMW1250 12x1.50 30/300 $.70

BLACK M ED I UM  M AG W / ATTACH ED  
W ASH ER 

PART NO. THREAD UNIT BX COST 

A-MMWB12 1/2 30/300 $.70

A-MMWB1250 12x1.50 30/300 $.70

A-MMWB1225 12X1.5 30/300 $.70
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3 / 4 "  H EX

BLACK XL BULGE ACORN  

PART NO. THREAD UNIT BX COST 

A-BXL1/2 1/2 30/300 $.50

A-BXLB916 9/16 30/300 $.50

A-BXLB1450 14X1.50 30/300 $.50

A-BXLB1420 14X2.00 30/300 $.50

OPEN END LUG NUTS/ SPLI NE LUG NUTS

PART NO. THREAD UNIT BX COST 

A-OE716 7/16 100/300 $.23

A-OE12 1/2 100/300 $.23

A-OE916 9/16 100/300 $.23

A-OE1225 12X1.25 100/300 $.23

A-OE1250 12X1.50 100/300 $.23

A-OE1275 12X1.75 100/300 $.23

A-OE1450 14X1.50 100/300 $.23

A-OE1420 14X2.00 100/300 $.23

OPEN  EN D  ACORN

BLACK SPLI N E LUG 6 PT

PART NO. THREAD UNIT BX COST 

A-SAGB12 1/2 40/400 $.38
A-SAGB1225 12X1.25 40/400 $.38

A-SAGB1250 12X1.50 40/400 $.38
A-SAGB1450 14X1.50 40/400 $.38

SPLI N E LUG N UT 6 PT 

PART NO. THREAD UNIT BX COST 

A-SPLN12 1/2 40/400 $.38
A-SPLN1225 12X1.25 40/400 $.38

A-SPLN1250 12X1.50 40/400 $.38
A-SPLN1450 14X1.50 40/400 $.38

FORD  OEM  LUG N UT CH ROM E

PART NO. THREAD UNIT BX COST 

A-FORD1450 14x1.50 25/250 $1.05

A-FORD1420 14X2.00 25/250 $1.05
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PART NO. THREAD UNIT BX COST 

A-XLSPB916 9/16 80/240 $.50

A-XLSPB1450 14X1.50 80/240 $.50

A-XLSPB1420 14X2.00 80/240 $.50

BLACK XL ACORN  7 PTXL SPLI N E 7 PT 

PART NO. THREAD UNIT BX COST 

A-XLSP14150 14X1.50 80/240 $.50
A-XLSP916 9/16 80/240 $.50

A-XLSP1420 14X2.00 80/240 $.50

OPEN  EN D  SPLI N E LUG N UT 6 PT 

PART NO. THREAD UNIT BX COST 

A-SPOP120 1/2X20 50/500 $.26
A-SPOP1225 12X1.25 50/500 $.26

A-SPOP1250 12X1.50 50/500 $.26

PART NO. THREAD UNIT BX COST 

A-BALB12 1/2 50/500 $.37

A-BALB1225 12X1.25 50/500 $.37

A-BALB1250 12X1.50 50/500 $.37

A-BALB1450 14X1.50 50/500 $.37

BLACK BULGE ACORN

PART NO. THREAD UNIT BX COST 

A-DOEB1450 14X1.50 20/200 $.90

A-DOEB916 9/16 20/200 $.90

PART NO. THREAD UNIT BX COST 

A-DOEC1450 14X1.50 20/200 $.90

A-DOEC916 9/16 20/200 $.90

D OD GE OEM  LUG N UT SH ORT D OD GE BLACK OEM  LUG N UT SH ORT
FORD  SUPER D UTY OEM  LUG 
N UT CH ROM E

PART NO. THREAD UNIT BX COST 

A-FORDSD1450 14x1.50 25/250 $1.35

A-FORDSD1420 14X2.00 25/250 $1.35

PART NO. THREAD UNIT BX COST 

A-FORDSD1450B 14x1.50 25/250 $1.35

A-FORDSD1420B 14X2.00 25/250 $1.35

1 3 / 1 6 "  H EX 

2 .1 2 "  

BLACK FORD OEM  LUG N UT 

PART NO. THREAD UNIT BX COST 

A-FORD1450B 14x1.50 25/250 $1.05

A-FORD1420B 14X2.00 25/250 $1.05

FORD  SUPER D UTY OEM  LUG 
N UT BLACK 

1 .9 0 " 

6 PT SPLI N E KEY
PART NO. THREAD UNIT BX COST 

A-SPK6 10/100 $2.45

PART NO. THREAD UNIT BX COST 

A-SPK7 10/100 $2.65

7 PT SPLI N E KEY 
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1 0 0 0  SPI K ES A SSORTED OFF$ .0 5

1 5 0 0  SPI K ES A SSORTED OFF $  .1 0
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X L  SPLI NE/ ET  SPLI NE/ SPLI NE K EY/ ET  BULGE /WH EEL  LOCK S SPI K E LUG NUTS

PART NO. THREAD UNIT BX COST 
A-SPR12 1/2 25/100 $1.70

A-SPR1225 12X1.25 25/100 $1.70

A-SPR1250 12X1.50 25/100 $1.70

A-SPR1450 14X1.50 25/100 $1.70

A-SPR1420 14X2.0 25/100 $1.70

A-SPR916 9/16 25/100 $1.70

PART NO. THREAD UNIT BX COST 

A-SPC12 1/2 25/100 $1.60
A-SPC1225 12X1.25 25/100 $1.60

A-SPC1250 12X1.50 25/100 $1.60

A-SPC1450 14X1.50 25/100 $1.60

A-SPC1420 14X2.00 25/100 $1.60

A-SPC916 9/16 25/100 $1.60

PART NO. THREAD UNIT BX COST 

A-SPB12 1/2 25/100 $1.70
A-SPB1225 12X1.25 25/100 $1.70
A-SPB1250 12X1.50 25/100 $1.70

A-SPB1450 14X1.50 25/100 $1.70
A-SPB1420 14X2.0 25/100 $1.70
A-SPB916 9/16 25/100 $1.70

PART NO. THREAD UNIT BX COST 

A-SPBL12 1/2 25/100 $1.60
A-SPBL1225 12X1.25 25/100 $1.60

A-SPBL1250 12X1.50 25/100 $1.60

A-SPBL1450 14X1.50 25/100 $1.60

A-SPBL1420 14X2.0 25/100 $1.60

A-SPBL916 9/16 25/100 $1.60

PART NO. THREAD UNIT BX COST 

A-SPKEY 10/100 $3.72

RED  SPI KE LUG CH ROM E SPI KE LUG 

BLUE SPI KE LUG 

BLACK SPI KE LUG 

H EX SPI KE KEY
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ET BULGE LUG

PART NO. THREAD UNIT BX COST 

A-ETBC12 1/2 50/500 $.45

A-ETBC716 7/16 50/500 $.45

A-ETCB916 9/16 500/500 $.45

A-ETBC1225 12X1.25 50/500 $.45

A-ETBC1250 12X1.50 50/500 $.45

OE ET BULGE

PART NO. THREAD UNIT BX COST 

A-OETB12 1/2 50/500 $.38
A-OETB1225 12X1.25 50/500 $.38

A-OETB1250 12X1.50 50/500 $.38
A-OETB1450 14X1.50 50/500 $.38

3 / 4 "  H EX3 / 4 "  H EX

PART NO. THREAD UNIT BX  COST 

A-AWL716 7/16 10/60 $4.50

A-AWL12 1/2 10/60 $4.50

A-AWL1225 12X1.25 10/60 $4.50

A-AWL1250 12X1.50 10/60 $4.50

A-AWL1450 14X1.50 10/60 $4.50

A-AWL1420 14X2.00 10/60 $4.50

ACORN  SOCKET LOCK ACORN  LON G SOCKET LOCK

PART NO. THREAD UNIT BX  COST 

A-AWLL12 1/2 10/60 $5.00

A-AWLL916 9/16 10/60 $5.00

A-AWLL1450 14X1.50 10/60 $5.00

A-AWLL1420 14X2.00 10/60 $5.00

OPEN  EN D  SOCKET LOCK

PART NO. THREAD UNIT BX  COST 

A-OEWL716 7/16 10/60 $4.29

A-OEWL12 1/2 10/60 $4.29

A-OEWL916 9/16 10/60 $4.29

A-OEWL1225 12X1.25 10/60 $4.29

A-OEWL1250 12X1.50 10/60 $4.29

A-OEWL1450 14X1.50 10/60 $4.29

A-OEWL1420 14X2.00 10/60 $4.29

PART NO. THREAD UNIT BX COST 

A-SPG12 1/2 25/100 $1.78
A-SPG1225 12X1.25 25/100 $1.78

A-SPG1250 12X1.50 25/100 $1.78

A-SPG1450 14X1.50 25/100 $1.78

A-SPG1420 14X2.0 25/100 $1.78

A-SPG916 9/16 25/100 $1.78

GOLD  SPI KE LUG N EO SPI KE LUG PURPLE SPI KE LUG

PART NO. THREAD UNIT BX COST 

A-SP12 1/2 25/100 $1.80
A-SP1225 12X1.25 25/100 $1.80

A-SP1250 12X1.50 25/100 $1.80

A-SP1450 14X1.50 25/100 $1.80

A-SP1420 14X2.0 25/100 $1.80

A-SP916 9/16 25/100 $1.80

PART NO. THREAD UNIT BX COST 

A-SPNN12 1/2 25/100 $1.90
A-SPNN1225 12X1.25 25/100 $1.90

A-SPNN1250 12X1.50 25/100 $1.90

A-SPNN1450 14X1.50 25/100 $1.90

A-SPNN1420 14X2.0 25/100 $1.90

A-SPNN916 9/16 25/100 $1.90

ET SPLI N E 6 PT

PART NO. THREAD UNIT BX COST 

A-ETSP12 1/2 50/500 $.59
A-ETSP1225 12X1.25 50/500 $.59

A-ETSP1450 14x1.50 50/500 $.59

BLACK ET SPLI N E 

PART NO. THREAD UNIT BX COST 

A-ETSPB12 1/2 50/500 $.59
A-ETSPB1225 12X1.25 50/500 $.59

A-ETSPB1450 14X1.50 50/500 $.59

LON G ET BULGE LUG

PART NO. THREAD UNIT BX COST 

A-ETBCL12 1/2 50/500 $.55

A-ETBCL716 7/16 50/500 $.55

A-ETBCL916 9/16 50/500 $.55

A-ETBCL1225 12X1.25 50/500 $.55

A-ETBCL1250 12X1.50 50/500 $.55
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1 / 4  OZ. SI LV ER W H EEL W EI GH T

Page 8 Page 9

CONICAL  SEAT  

PART NO. THREAD UNIT BX  COST 

A-LBC125024 24MM - .93" 30/300 $.78

A-LBC125030 30MM - 1.18" 30/300 $.88

A-LBC125038 38MM - 1.50" 30/300 $1.02

A-LBC125048 48MM - 1.90" 30/300 $1.12

PART NO. THREAD UNIT BX  COST 

A-LBC145024 24MM - .93" 30/300 $.78

A-LBC145030 30MM- 1.18" 30/300 $.88

A-LBC145038 38MM - 1.50" 30/300 $1.02

A-LBC145048 48MM - 1.90" 30/300 $1.12

1 2 X1 .5 0

1 4 X1 .5 0

PART NO. THREAD UNIT BX  COST 

A-LBCB125024 24MM - .93" 30/300 $.78

A-LBCB125030 30MM - 1.18" 30/300 $.88

1 2 X1 .5 0

PART NO. THREAD UNIT BX  COST 

A-LBCB145024 24MM - .93" 30/300 $.78

A-LBCB145030 30MM- 1.18" 30/300 $.88

1 4 X1 .5 0

CON E SEAT 
BLACK

CON E SEAT 
CH ROM E

1 / 2  OZ BLACK  W H EEL W EI GH T1 / 4  OZ. BLACK  W H EEL W EI GH T

1 / 2  OZ. SI LV ER W H EEL W EI GH T

WH EEL  WEIGH TS

1  OZ. SI LV ER W H EEL W EI GH T 1  OZ. BLACK  W H EEL W EI GH T

1 / 4   OZ. Z I N C W H EEL W EI GH T 1 / 2   OZ. Z I N C W H EEL W EI GH T

1-40 BOXES 
$17.55

41-100 BOXES 
$16.75

100+ BOXES 
$15.00

200+
BOXES

$14.00

PART NO. THREAD UNIT BX  COST 

A-WH1001 10/100 $4.42

SLAT W A LL W A LL H OOK

PART NO. THREAD UNIT BX  COST 

A-WH100J 10/100 $2.28

J STYLE W A LL H OOK

A-WWB001 48 STRIPS 4/MASTER CASE 

A-WWB025 48 STRIPS 4/MASTER CASE A-WWB050 48 STRIPS 4/MASTER CASE 

A-WWS001 48 STRIPS 4/MASTER CASE 

A-WWS025 48 STRIPS 4/MASTER CASE A-WWS050 48 STRIPS 4/MASTER CASE 

A-WWZ025 48 STRIPS 4/MASTER CASE A-WWZ050 48 STRIPS 4/MASTER CASE 
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PART NO. UNIT BX  COST 

A-VS600HP 100/1000 $.50

H P6 0 0

VALVE STEMS/ TRUCK  STEMS

TR4 1 3 TR4 1 3  CH ROM E TR4 1 4 TR4 1 5

PART NO. UNIT BX  COST 

A-VS413 100/1000 $.19

PART NO. UNIT BX  COST 

A-VS413C 100/1000 $.25

PART NO. UNIT BX  COST 

A-VS414 100/1000 $.26

PART NO. UNIT BX  COST 

A-VS415 100/1000 $.28
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TPM S 4 1 3

PART NO. UNIT BX  COST 

A-VSTPM413 100/500 $.86

WH EEL  SPACERS

PART NO. UNIT BX  COST 

A-WSP453 100 $3.41

PART NO. UNIT BX  COST 

A-WSP4516 100 $4.30

PART NO. UNIT BX  COST 

A-WSP516 100 $5.75

PART NO. UNIT BX  COST 

A-WSP5614 100 $5.50

PART NO. UNIT BX  COST 

A-WSP5510 100 $4.01

4  LUG /  5  LUG UN I V  3 M M
(1 0 0 ) 
I N N ER D I A :7 8 M M  3 -1 / 1 6 I N  
OUTER D I A :1 5 1 M M / 5 -1 5 /  1 6 I N
TH I CKN ESS:3 M M  /  1 / 8 I N
APPLI CATI ON :4 -LUG, 5  LUG

4  LUG UN I V  8 M M  
(1 0 1 )
I I N N ER D I A :7 1 M M  /  2 -1 3  / 1 6 I N  
OUTER D I A :1 5 2 M M / 6  I N
TH I CKN ESS:8 M M  /  5 / 1 6  I N
APPLI CATI ON :4 -LUG

5  LUG ,4 .5 ' '- 5 ' ' B.C.  8 M M
(1 0 2 )
I N N ER D I A : 8 9 M M / 3 -1 / 2 I N
OUTER D I A :1 6 5 M M  /  6 -1 / 2 I N
TH I CKN ESS:8 M M  /  5 / 1 6 I N
APPLI CATI ON :5 -LUG

5  &  6  LUG  5 .5 ' '  &  1 3 5 M M  
B.C. 1 / 4 ' '
(1 0 3 )
I N N ER D I A : 1 0 8 M M  / 4 -1 / 4 I N
OUTER D I A :1 7 8 M M / 7 I N
TH I CKN ESS:6 M M /  1 / 4 I N
APPLI CATI ON :5 -LUG , 6  LUG

5  LUG , 8 M M  B.C.
(1 0 5 )
I N N ER D I A :8 0 M M  /  3 -1 / 8 I N
OUTER D I A :1 5 2 M M / 6 I N
TH I CKN ESS:8 M M  / 5 / 1 6  I N
APPLI CATI ON :5 -LUG
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4  LUG /  5  LUG UN I V  5 M M
(1 0 9 )
I N N ER D I A :7 8 M M  3 -1 / 1 6 I N  
OUTER D I A :1 5 1 M M / 5 -1 5 /  1 6 I N
TH I CKN ESS:5 M M  /  1 / 8 I N
APPLI CATI ON :4 -LUG, 5  LUG

5  LUG , 4 ' '- 4 .7 5 ' ' BC 5 M M
(1 0 6 )
I N N ER D I A :8 0 M M  /  3 -1 / 8 I N  
OUTER D I A :1 5 2 M M  / 6 I N
TH I CKN ESS:5 M M  /  3 / 1 6 I N
APPLI CATI ON :5 -LUG

5  LUG ,4 .5 ' '- 5 ' ' B.C.  1 / 2 ' '
(1 1 0 )
I N N ER D I A : 8 3 M M / 3 -1 / 4 I N
OUTER D I A :1 5 4 M M  / 6 / 1 / 6 I N
TH I CKN ESS:1 2 .7 M  / 1 / 2 I N
APPLI CATI ON :5 -LUG

8  LUG 6 .5 ' '&  1 7 0 M M  B.C.
 1 / 4 ' '
(1 0 4 )
I N N ER D I A : 1 2 7 M M / 5 I N
OUTER D I A :2 0 8 M M / 8 -3 / 1 6 I N
TH I CKN ESS:6 M M /  1 / 4 I N
APPLI CATI ON :8 -LUG 

8  LUG 6 .5 ' ' ,1 7 0 M M  &  1 8 0 M M
 B.C.1 / 2 ' '
(1 0 4 B)
I N N ER D I A : 1 2 7 M M / 5 I N
OUTER D I A :2 0 8 M M / 8 -3 / 1 6 I N
TH I CKN ESS:6 M M /  1 / 2 I N
APPLI CATI ON :8 -LUG 

PART NO. UNIT BX  COST 

A-WSP54 100 $3.94

PART NO. UNIT BX  COST 

A-WSP455 100 $3.77

PART NO. UNIT BX  COST 

A-WSP512 100 $6.00

PART NO. UNIT BX  COST 

A-WSP814 100 $7.43

PART NO. UNIT BX  COST 

A-WSP812 100 $10.99

PART NO. UNIT BX  COST 

A-VSTPM4132 100/500 $1.24

PART NO. UNIT BX  COST 

A-VSTPM4133 100/500 $1.35

TPM S 4 1 3  " 2 " TPM S 4 1 3  " 3 "

PART NO. UNIT BX  COST 

A-VCR413 100/500 $.07

RED  VALVE CORE H / T

TR4 1 8

PART NO. UNIT BX  COST 

A-VS418 100/1000 $.31
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BMW BOLT PATTERN THICKNESS I.D O.D COST

BSB5120N 5X120 5MM N/S 72.56MM 150MM $15.95

BSB512010 5X120 10MM 72.56MM 150MM $16.95

BSB512012 5X120 12MM 72.56MM 150MM $17.95

BSB512015 5X120 15MM 72.56MM 150MM $18.95

BSB512017 5X120 17MM 72.56MM 150MM $19.95

BSB512020 5X120 20MM 72.56MM 150MM $21.95

BSB512025 5X120 25MM 72.56MM 150MM $22.95

H UB CENTRIC BI L LET  SPACERS

H UB CEN TRI C SPACER
BM W  5 X1 2 0
7 2 .5 6 M M

MERCEDES BENZ BOLT PATTERN THICKNESS I.D O.D COST

BSM51125N 5X112 5MM N/S 66.56MM 150MM $15.95

BSM511210 5X112 10MM  66.56MM 150MM $16.95

BSM511212 5X112 12MM 66.56MM 150MM $17.95

BSM511215 5X112 15MM 66.56MM 150MM $18.95

BSM511217 5X112 17MM 66.56MM 150MM $19.95

BSM511220 5X112 20MM 66.56MM 150MM $21.95

BSM511225 5X112 25MM 66.56MM 150MM $22.95

BSM511230 5X112 30MM 66.56MM 150MM $25.25

H UB CEN TRI C SPACER
M ERCED ES BEN Z 5 X1 1 2
6 6 .5 6 M M
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BI L LET  ADAPTERS

PART NO. CAR WHEEL THICKNESS ID THREAD COST

4100/4425-4450B 4X100/4X4.25 4X4.50 1.00" 74MM 12X1.50 $20.00

4  LUG BI LLET ADAPTER

PART NO. CAR WHEEL THICKNESS ID THREAD COST

5450-5450 5x4.50 5x4.5'' 1'' 74mm 1/2 $11.00

5450-5450 5x4.5'' 5x4.5'' 1'' 74mm 12x1.25 $11.00

5450-5450 5x4.5'' 5x4.5'' 1'' 74mm 12x1.50 $11.00

5450-5450 5x4.5'' 5x4.5'' 1.25'' 74mm 1/2 $11.75

5450-5450 5x4.5'' 5x4.5'' 1.25'' 74mm 12x1.25 $11.75

5450-5450 5x4.5'' 5x4.5'' 1.25'' 74mm 12x1.50 $11.00

5450-5450 5x4.5'' 5x4.5'' 1.50'' 74mm 1/2 $12.50

5450-5450 5x4.5'' 5x4.5'' 1.50'' 74mm 12x1.50 $12.50

5450-5450 5x4.5'' 5x4.5'' 2.00'' 74mm 1/2 $14.50

5450-5450 5x4.5'' 5x4.5'' 2.00'' 74mm 12x1.50 $14.50

5450-5475 5x4.5'' 5x4.75'' 1.00'' 74mm 12x1.50 $11.00

5450-5475 5x4.5'' 5x4.75'' 1.25'' 74mm 12x1.50 $11.75

5450-5500 5x4.5'' 5x5'' 1.25'' 71.5mm 1/2 $11.75

5450-5500 5x4.5'' 5x5'' 1.25'' 74mm 12x1.50 $11.75

5450-5500 5x4.5'' 5x5'' 1.50'' 71.5mm 1/2 $12.50

5  LUG BI LLET A DA PTER
SI N GLE D RI LL 
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PART NO. CAR WHEEL THICKNESS ID THREAD COST

5550-5450 5x5.50 5x4.50 1.50'' 87.1mm 1/2 $12.50

5550-5450 5x5.50 5x4.50 1.50'' 87.1mm 1/2 $12.50

5550-5450 5x5.50 5x4.50 1.50'' 87.1mm 1/2 $12.50

5550-5475 5x5.50 5x4.75 1.25'' 87.1mm 1/2 $11.75

5550-5475 5x5.50 5x4.75 1.50'' 87.1mm 1/2 $12.50

5550-5500 5x5.50 5x5.50 1.25'' 87.1mm 1/2 $11.75

5550-5500 5x5.50 5x5.50 1.50'' 87.1mm 1/2 $12.50

5550-5500 5x5.50 5x5.50 1.50'' 87.1mm 14x1.50 $12.50

5550-5500 5x5.50 5x5.50 2.00'' 108mm 1/2 $14.50

5550-5550 5x5.50 5x5.50 1.25'' 108mm 1/2 $11.75

5550-5550 5x5.50 5x5.50 1.25'' 87.1mm 1/2 $11.75

5550-5550 5x5.50 5x5.50 1.25'' 108mm 12x1.25 $11.75

5550-5550 5x5.50 5x5.50 1.50'' 108mm 1/2 $12.50

5550-5550 5x5.50 5x5.50 1.50'' 77.8mm 1/2 $12.50

5550-5550 5x5.50 5x5.50 1.50'' 87.1mm 1/2 $12.50

5550-5550 5x5.50 5x5.50 1.50'' 77.8mm 14x1.50 $12.50

5550-5550 5x5.50 5x5.50 1.50'' 108mm 9/16 $12.50

5550-5550 5x5.50 5x5.50 1.50'' 77.8mm 9/16 $12.50

5550-5550 5x5.50 5x5.50 2.00'' 108mm 14x1.50 $19.50

5550-5550 5x5.50 5x5.50 2.00'' 77.8mm 1/2 $14.50

5550-5550 5x5.50 5x5.50 2.00'' 87.mm 1/2 $14.50

5550-5550 5x5.50 5x5.50 2.00'' 77.8mm 14x1.50 $14.50

5550-5550 5x5.50 5x5.50 2.00'' 108mm 9/16 $14.50

5550-5550 5x5.50 5x5.50 2.00'' 77.8mm 9/16 $14.50

PART NO. CAR WHEEL THICKNESS ID THREAD COST

5450-5112 5X4.50 5X112 1.25'' 74mm 12x1.50 $11.75

5450-5500 5x4.50 5x5.00 1.25'' 71.5mm 1/2 $11.75

5475-5112 5x4.75 5x112 1.25'' 74mm 12x1.50 $11.75

5475-5450 5x4.75 5x4.50 1.25" 74mm 12x1.50 $11.75

5475-5475 5x4.75 5x4.75 1.00" 74mm 12x1.50 $11.00

5475-5475 5x4.75 5x4.75 1.25" 74mm 12x1.50 $11.75

5475-5475 5x4.75 5x4.75 1.50" 70.5mm 12x1.50 $12.50

5475-5475 5x4.75 5x4.75 2.00" 74mm 12x1.50 $14.50

5475-5500 5x4.75 5x5.00 1.25" 74mm 12x1.50 $11.75

5475-5550 5x4.75 5x5.50 1.25'' 71.5mm 1/2 $11..75

5475-5550 5x4.75 5x5.50 1.25" 74mm 12x1.50 $11.75

5500-5450 5x5.00 5x4.50 1.25'' 78mm 1/2 $11.75

5500-5450 5x5.00 5x4.50 1.25'' 78mm 12x1.50 $11.75

5500-5450 5x5.00 5x4.50 1.25'' 78mm 14x1.50 $11.75

5500-5450 5x5.00 5x4.50 1.50'' 78mm 1/2 $12.50

5500-5450 5x5.00 5x4.50 1.50'' 78mm 14x1.50 $12.50

5500-5475 5x5.00 5x4.75 1.25'' 78mm 12x1.50 $11.75

5500-5500 5x5.00 5x5.00 1.25'' 78mm 1/2 $11.75

5500-5500 5x5.00 5x5.00 1.25'' 78mm 12x1.50 $11.75

5500-5500 5x5.00 5x5.00 1.50'' 78mm 1/2 $12.50

5500-5500 5x5.00 5x5.00 1.50'' 78mm 12x1.50 $12.50

5500-5500 5x5.00 5x5.00 1.50'' 78mm 14x1.50 $12.50

5500-5500 5x5.00 5x5.00 2.00'' 78mm 1/2 $14.50

5500-5500 5x5.00 5x5.00 2.00'' 78mm 12x1.50 $14.50

5500-5500 5x5.00 5x5.00 2.00'' 78mm 14x1.50 $14.50

5  LUG BI LLET A DA PTER
SI N GLE D RI LL SI N GLE D RI LL 
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PART NO. CAR WHEEL THICKNESS ID THREAD COST

6135-6135 6x135 6x135 1.50" 87.1mm 14x2.00 $16.75

6135-6135 6x135 6x135 1.50" 87.1mm 14x1.50 $15.25

6135-6550 6x135 6x5.50 2.00" 87.1mm 14x1.50 $16.75

6550-6450 6x5.50 6x4.50 1.50" 78.1mm 14x1.50 $16.75

6550-6550 6x5.50 6x5.50 1.25" 108mm 12x1.50 $15.00

6550-6550 6x5.50 6x5.50 1.25" 108mm 14x1.50 $15.00

6550-6550 6x5.50 6x5.50 1.25" 78mm 14X1.50 $15.00

6550-6550 6x5.50 6x5.50 1.50" 108mm 12x1.50 $16.75

6550-6550 6x5.50 6x5.50 1.50" 78.1mm 14x1.50 $16.75

6550-6550 6x5.50 6x5.50 2.00" 108mm 12x1.50 $16.75

6550-6550 6x6.50 6x5.50 2.00" 108mm 14x1.50 $16.75

6550-6550 6x5.50 6x5.50 2.00" 78.1mm 14x1.50 $19.00

6  LUG BI LLET A DA PTER
PART NO. CAR WHEEL THICKNESS ID THREAD COST

5135/5500-5450 5x135 / 5x5.00 5x4.50 1.50'' 87.1mm 12x1.50 $12.50

5135/5500-5475 5x135 / 5x5.00 5x4.75 1.50'' 87.1mm 12x1.50 $12.50

5135/5500-5500 5x135 / 5x5.00 5x5.00 1.50'' 87.1mm 12x1.50 $12.50

5135/5500-5550 5x135 / 5x5.00 5x5.50 1.50'' 87.1mm 12x1.50 $12.50

5450/5475-5100 5x4.50 / 5x4.75 5x100 1.25'' 74mm 12x1.50 $11.75

5450/5475-5112 5x4.50 / 5x4.75 5x112 1.25'' 74mm 12x1.50 $11.75

5450/5475-5135 5x4.50 / 5x4.75 5x135 1.25'' 74MM 12X1.50 $11.75

5450/5475-5425 5x4.50 / 5x4.75 5X4.25 1.25'' 74MM 12X1.50 $11.75

5450/5475-5450 5x4.50 / 5x4.75 5X4.50 1.25'' 74MM 12X1.50 $15.00

5450/5475-5475 5x4.50 / 5x4.75 5X4.75 1.25'' 74MM 12X1.50 $15.00

5450/5475-5500 5x4.50 / 5x4.75 5X5.00 1.25'' 74MM 12X1.50 $11.75

5450/5475-5550 5x4.50 / 5x4.75 5X5.50 1.25'' 74MM 12X1.50 $11.75

5500/5550-5500 5x5.00 / 5x5.50 5x5.00 1.25" 87.1mm 1/2 $15.00

5475/5500-5500 5x4.75 / 5x5.00 5x5.00 1.50'' 78.1mm 12x1.50 $12.50

5500/5550-5135 5x5.00 / 5x5.50 5x135 1.50'' 87.1mm 1/2 $12.50

5500/5550-5450 5x5.00 / 5x5.50 5x4.50 1.50'' 87.1mm 1/2 $12.50

5500/5550-5475 5x5.00 / 5x5.50 5x4.75 1.50'' 87.1mm 1/2 $12.50

5500/5550-5500 5x5.00 / 5x5.50 5x5.00 1.50'' 87.1mm 1/2 $12.50

5500/5550-5550 5x5.00 / 5x5.50 5x5.50 1.50'' 87.1mm 1/2 $12.50

5  LUG BI LLET A DA PTER

D UA L D RI LL 
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SI N GLE D RI LL 

PART NO. CAR WHEEL THICKNESS ID THREAD COST

6135/6500-6135 6x135 /6x5.00 6x135 1.50'' 87.1mm 12x1.50 $18.25

6135/6550-6135 6x135 /6x5.50 6x135 1.25'' 108mm 14x1.50 $17.00

6135/6550-6135 6x135 /6x5.50 6x135 1.50'' 108mm 14x1.50 $18.25

6135/6550-6500 6x135 / 6x5.50 6x5.00 1.50'' 87.1mm 14x1.50 $18.25

6135/6550-6550 6x135/6x5.50 6x5.50 1.25'' 108mm 14x1.50 $17.00

6135/6550-6550 6x135 / 6x5.50 6x5.50 1.50'' 108mm 14x1.50 $18.25

D UA L D RI LL 
6  LUG BI LLET A DA PTER
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2  PC BI LLET A DA PTER
PART NO. CAR WHEEL THICKNESS ID THREAD COST

5475-6135 5x4.75 6x135 2.00" 74mm 14x2.00 $35.50

5475-6135 5x4.75 6x135 2.00" 74mm 12x1.50 $35.50

5475-6550 5x4.75 6x5.50 2.00" 74mm 12x1.50 $35.50

5500-6135 5x5.00 6x135mm 2.00'' 78mm 14x2.00 $35.50

5500-6135 5x5.00 6x135mm 2.00'' 78mm 12x1.50 $35.50

5500-6550 5x5.00 6x5.50 2.00'' 78mm 12x1.50 $35.50

5500-6550 5x5.00 6x5.50 2.00'' 78mm 14x1.50 $35.50

5550-6550 5x5.00 6x5.50 2.00'' 108mm 1/2 $35.50

5550-6550 5x5.00 6x5.50 2.00'' 108mm 14x1.50 $35.50

6135-5450 6x135 5x4.50 2.00" 87.1mm 12x1.50 $35.50

6135-5450 6x135 5x4.50 2.00" 87.1mm 14x1.50 $35.50

6135-5475 6x135 5x4.75 2.00" 87.1mm 12x1.50 $35.50

6135-5475 6x135 5x4.75 2.00" 87.1mm 14x1.50 $35.50

6135-5500 6x135 5x5.00 2.00" 87.1mm 14x1.50 $35.50

6135-5550 6x135 5x5.50 2.00" 87.1mm 1/2 $35.50

6135-5550 6x135 5x5.50 2.00" 87.1mm 14x1.50 $35.50

6550-5135 6x5.50 5x135 2.00" 108mm 14x1.50 $35.50

6550-5450 6x5.50 5x4.50 2.00" 108mm 12x1.50 $35.50

6550-5450 6x5.50 5x4.50 2.00" 108mm 14x1.50 $35.50

6550-5475 6x5.50 5x4.75 2.00" 108mm 12x1.50 $35.50

6550-5475 6x5.50 5x4.75 2.00" 108mm 14x1.50 $35.50

6550-5500 6x5.50 5x5.00 2.00" 108mm 14x1.50 $35.50

6550-5550 6x5.50 5x5.50 2.00'' 108mm 1/2 $35.50

6550-5550 6x5.50 5x5.50 2.00'' 108mm 14x1.50 $35.50

6550-8170 6x5.50 8x170 2.00'' 108mm 14x1.50 $35.50

6550-8180 6x5.50 8x180 2.00'' 108mm 14x1.50 $35.50

6550-8650 6x5.50 8x6.50 2.00'' 108mm 14x1.50 $35.50
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PART NO. CAR WHEEL THICKNESS ID THREAD COST

8170-8170 8x170 8x170 2.00'' 125mm 14x2.00 $26.95

8170-8170 8x170 8x170 2.00'' 125mm 14x1.50 $26.95

8170-8180 8x170 8x180 2.00'' 125mm 14x1.50 $26.95

8170-8200 8x170 8x200 2.00'' 125mm 14x1.50 $26.95

8170-8650 8x170 8x6.50 2.00'' 125mm 14x1.50 $26.95

8180-8170 8x180 8x170 2.00" 126mm 14x1.50 $26.95

8180-8180 8x180 8x180 2.00" 125.60mm 14x1.50 $26.95

8180-8210 8x180 8x210 2.00" 125.6mm 14x1.50 $26.95

8180-8650 8180 8x6.50 2.00" 125.6mm 14x1.50 $26.95

8200-8200 8x200 8x200 2.00" 142mm 14x1.50 $26.95

8210-8210 8x210 8x210 2.00" 155mm 14x1.50 $26.95

8650-8170 8x6.50 8x170 2.00" 126mm 14x1.50 $26.95

8650-8180 8x6.50 8x180 2.00" 126mm 14x1.50 $26.95

8  LUG BI LLET A DA PTER

SI N GLE D RI LL 

8650-8200 8x6.50 8x200 2.00" 126mm 14x1.50 $26.95

8650-8210 8x6.50 8x210 2.00" 126mm 14x1.50 $26.95

8650-8650 8x6.50 8x6.50 2.00" 126mm 14x1.50 $26.95

8650-8650 8x6.50 8x6.50 2.00" 116.7mm 14x1.50 $26.95

8650-8650 8x6.50 8x6.50 2.00" 121.4mm 14x1.50 $26.95

8650-8650 8x6.50 8x6.50 2.00" 126mm 9/16 $26.95

8650-8650 8x6.50 8x6.50 2.00" 126mm 14x1.50 $26.95
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H UB CEN TRI C 
PART NO. CAR WHEEL THICKNESS ID THREAD COST

5450-5450 5x4.50 5x4.50 1'' 70.5mm 1/2 $13.50

5450-5450 5x4.50 5x4.50 1'' 70.5mm 14x1.50 $13.50

5450-5450 5x4.50 5x4.50 1.25'' 71.5mm 1/2 $15.50

5450-5450 5x4.50 5x4.50 1.25'' 70.5mm 1/2 $15.50

5450-5450 5x4.50 5x4.50 1.25'' 70.5mm 14x1.50 $15.50

5450-5450 5x4.50 5x4.50 1.50'' 82.5mm 1/2 $17.50

5450-5450 5x4.50 5x4.50 1.50'' 70.5mm 1/2 $17.50

5450-5450 5x4.50 5x4.50 2.00'' 71.5mm 1/2 $23.50

5450-5500 5x4.50 5x5.00 1'' 71.5mm 1/2 $13.50

5450-5500 5x4.50 5x5.00 1.25'' 71.5mm 1/2 $15.50

5450-5500 5x4.50 5x5.00 1.25'' 71.5mm 14x1.50 $15.50

5450-5500 5x4.50 5x5.00 1.50'' 71.5mm 1/2 $17.50

5450-5500 5x4.50 5x5.00 2'' 82.5mm 1/2 $23.50

5500-5500 5x5.00 5x5.00 1.25'' 71.5mm 1/2 $15.50

5500-5500 5x5.00 5x5.00 1.25'' 71.5mm 14x1.50 $15.50

5500-5500 5x5.00 5x5.00 1.50'' 71.5mm 1/2 $17.50

5500-5500 5x5.00 5x5.00 1.50'' 78.1mm 14x1.50 $17.50

5500-5500 5x5.00 5x5.00 1.50'' 71.5mm 14x1.50 $17.50

5500-5500 5x5.00 5x5.00 2.00'' 71.5mm 1/2 $23.50

5500-5500 5x5.00 5x5.00 2.00'' 78.1mm 14x1.50 $23.50

5500-5500 5x5.00 5x5.00 2.00'' 71.5mm 14x1.50 $23.50

5550-5550 5x5.50 5x5.50 1.25'' 77.8mm 14x1.50 $15.50

5550-5550 5x5.50 5x5.50 1.25'' 77.8mm 9/16 $15.50

5550-5550 5x5.50 5x5.50 1.50'' 77.8mm 14x1.50 $17.50

5550-5550 5x5.50 5x5.50 1.50'' 77.8mm 9/16 $17.50

Page 20

H UB CEN TRI C 
PART NO. CAR WHEEL THICKNESS ID THREAD COST

5550-5550 5x5.50 5x5.50 2.00'' 108mm 14x1.50 $23.50

5550-5550 5x5.50 5x5.50 2.00'' 77.8mm 9/16 $23.50

6135-6135 6x135 6x135 1.50" 87.1mm 14x2.00 $17.50

6550-6550 6x5.50 6x5.50 1.25" 106mm 12x1.50 $15.50

6550-6550 6x5.50 6x5.50 1.25" 78.1mm 14x1.50 $15.50

6550-6550 6x5.50 6x5.50 1.50" 106mm 12x1.50 $17.50

6550-6550 6x5.50 6x5.50 1.50" 78.1mm 14x1.50 $17.50

6550-6550 6x5.50 6x5.50 2.00" 106mm 12x1.50 $23.50

6550-6550 6x5.50 6x5.50 2.00" 78mm 14x1.50 $23.50

8170-8170 8x170 8x170 2.00'' 124.75mm 14x2.00 $23.50

8170-8170 8x170 8x170 2.00'' 125mm 14x1.50 $28.50

8180-8170 8x180 8x170 2.00" 124mm 14x1.50 $23.50

8180-180 8x180 8x180 2.00" 124mm 14x1.50 $23.50

8650-8650 8x6.50 8x6.50 2.00" 126mm 9/16 $28.50

8650-8650 8x6.50 8x6.50 2.00" 126mm 14x1.50 $28.50

8200-8200 8x200 8x200 2.00" 142mm 14x1.50 $28.50

8210-8210 8x210 8x210 2.00" 154.2mm 14x1.50 $28.50
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PART NO. UNIT BOX COST

A-TRTP 60/200 $5.00

PART NO. UNIT BX COST

A-TRTLGC 1/100 $7.00

PART NO. UNIT BOX COST

A-TRPATCH1 50/1000 $.16

PART NO. UNIT BOX COST

A-TRPATCH2 50/1000 $.21

PART NO. UNIT BOX COST

A-TRPATCH3 50/1000 $.35

TI RE PLUG 4 "  BROW N  

TI RE PATCH  SM ALL 4 2 M M TI RE PATCH  M ED I UM  6 0 M M  TI RE PATCH  LARGE  8 0 M M  

RACK S/PATCH ES/PLUGS/TOOLS

LUG N UT 
GAUGE CH ECKER

W H EEL RACK

 2022 

R

Toll : 800-556-1669

Tel : 510-629-4377

Fax : 510-903-4227

info@funkoproducts.com

W E  V A L U E  Y O U R  O P I N I O N

W E  T H A N K  Y O U  F O R

Y O U R  B U S I N E S S    

N OTE:  A LL W I RE  W H EELS COM E W I TH  A DA PTERS A N D K N OCK  OFF ON LY. 

W I RE W H EELS A RE N OT I N CLUDED I N  FREE FREI GH T PROGRA M

PART NO. UNIT BOX COST

A-TRTPB 60/200 $5.00

TI RE PLUG 4 "  BLACK 

PART NO SIZE FINISH TIERS EA.

A-WR22B3 22" BLACK 3 TIERS $116
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